
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
19 
7 

77 
59 
17 
3 

93 
1 

23 
95 
14 
25 
6 

Class 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 

Name 
E.CAPORALE 
D.LARGURA 
RODRIGO ROCHA 
P.MESQUITA 
PEDRO ANTUNES 
FIRAS FAHS 
JOÃO SIMONSEN 
MARIA NIENKOTER 
P.NALESSO 
D.FERRAZ 
ERICK SCHOTEN 
P.SELMER 
S.DAMIN 

Laps 
6 

11 
10 
9 
8 
6 
8 

12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
3 

Best Tm 
1:43.343 
1:43.346 
1:43.393 
1:43.754 
1:43.759 
1:43.982 
1:44.011 
1:44.168 
1:44.176 
1:44.475 
1:44.655 
1:45.002 
1:59.290 

Diff 

0.003 
0.050 
0.411 
0.416 
0.639 
0.668 
0.825 
0.833 
1.132 
1.312 
1.659 

15.947 

Gap 

0.003 
0.047 
0.361 
0.005 
0.223 
0.029 
0.157 
0.008 
0.299 
0.180 
0.347 

14.288 

In Lap 
5 

10 
9 
8 
6 
5 
7 
9 

12 
11 
10 
9 
2 

S1 Best 
26.946 
26.883 
27.155 
26.935 
26.973 
27.227 
27.196 
27.226 
27.088 
27.325 
27.006 
27.391 
29.893 

S2 Best 
50.823 
51.167 
50.670 
51.180 
51.042 
51.209 
51.200 
51.249 
51.489 
51.450 
51.544 
51.869 

1:01.584 

S3 Best 
25.372 
25.296 
25.503 
25.575 
25.533 
25.546 
25.472 
25.527 
25.599 
25.647 
25.676 
25.640 
27.813 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2024 13:31:30 
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6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024 
FORMULA DELTA 

1o TREINO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:45:35 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/07/2024 09:45 


